PASADENA 42" ROUND BAR TABLE, GLASS UMBRELLA TOP
Model: 5198-4200
Collection: Pasadena Sling

Designer: John Caldwell
Specifications

Height (in)

Leg Spacing (in)
Width (in)

Chair Clearance (in)
Depth (in)

Weight (Ibs)

The Pasadena collection defines understated sophistication with its
sleek profile. The collection frame features a smooth, flat aluminum
extrusion that is gently curvilinear.

BROWN JORDAN

39.25

19.75

44.5

36.5

445

48.74

To learn more about Brown Jordan and our product offerings, please visit brownjordan.com

BROWN JORDAN



