PASADENA 42" ROUND BAR TABLE, GLASS UMBRELLA TOP

Model: 5198-4200

Collection: Pasadena Sling

Designer: John Caldwell



Specifications	
Height (in)	39.25
Leg Spacing (in)	19.75
Width (in)	44.5
Chair Clearance (in)	36.5
Depth (in)	44.5
Weight (lbs)	48.74

The Pasadena collection defines understated sophistication with its sleek profile. The collection frame features a smooth, flat aluminum extrusion that is gently curvilinear.